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OTAGO SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. ofSheepon

April 30, April 30,
1911. 1912.

April30,
1911.

April30,
1912.

Waitaki County—continued.
McGimpsey, Julius, Whitstone
McGimpsey, W., Windsor
McGradie, L, Island Cliff
McGregor, Henry, Kurow
McGregor, James Reid, Maheno
McGregor, W. E., Duntroon
Mcllraith Bros., Kurow
Mclnnes, Archibald, Otiake
Mclnnes, Peter, Kartigi, Shag Point
Mclntyre, IsabeUa P., Otiake
Mclntyre, William, Enfield
Mclvor, Peter, Herbert
McKay, James G., Windsor
McKay, J. W., Pukeuri
McKay, William, Glen Allan, Otekaike
McKeUar, H., Otekaike
McKenzie Bros., HUderthorpe
McKenzie Bros., Palmerston
McKenzie, T. and H., Kakanui
McKerrow, Andrew, Hampden
McKerrow, W. P., Waianakarua
McLean Bros., Kakanui
McLennan, T. Y. S., Kokoamo
McLeod, Hector, HiUgrove
McLeod, James, Maheno
McLucas, Mrs. M., Strachan's
McMaster, A. A., Tokarahi
McMiUan, A. J., Herbert
McMiUan, W. M., Herbert
McMurtrie, John, Windsor
McNally, Malcolm, Windsor
McNaughton, A., Whitstone
McPhail, Donald, Papakaio
McPhedran, Archibald M., Papakaio
McPhedron, C. C, Otekaike
MePhee, Allan, Kauroo Hill, Maheno
MePhee, John, Duntroon
MePhee, NeU, Awamoko
MePhee, Thomas, Weston
MePhee, WUliam, Awamoko
McPherson, A. and W., Maheno
McPherson, J. A., Borton's *McQuade, Henry, Maheno
McQuade, J. T., Livingstone
McQuade, R., Livingstone
McQuade, William, Livingstone
McRae, John M., Windsor
Mee, Thomas, Incholme
Meek, James A., Enfield
Meek, R. B., Weston
Menzies, Alexander, Duntroon
Menzies, James, jun., Duntroon
Meynell, R. W., Enfield
Middleditch, John, Kurow
Miller, A. E., Fernbrook, Oamaru
Miller, James, Kauroo Hill
Miller, John, Duntroon
MiUer, Mrs. G, Kia Ora
Miller,R., Ngapara
Milne, W., Ardgowan, Box 88, Oamaru ..
Milmine, James, and Sons, Windsor
Milne, G, Pukeuri
Mitchell Bros., Weston
Mitchell, F. J., Maheno
Mitchell, H. G., Kia Ora
Mitchell, W. W., Otekaike
Morrison, Angus, jun., Herbert
Mount Fortune Pastoral Company, care of

JohnAngus, Box 237, Dunedin
Muldrew, W. J., Maheno
MuUigan, Edward, Kauroo Hill
Mulvena, W., Kurow
Munro, H. J. B., Kurow
Munro, James M., Wharekuri
Munro, L. L., Atematata
Munro, Mrs. Janet M., Kurow
Munro, T. A., Kurow
Munro, Tertius M., Dalrachney, Omarama..
Munro, Tertius M., (Kurow), Omarama
Munro, W. G., Kurow
Munro, W. H., Otekaike
Murcott, W. H., Hampden
Murray, Albert D., Windsor
Murray, J. R., Kurow

478
304
680
133
287

2635
980
185

2885
152
89

32
880

2002
280

1092
318
204
601
588
320
300

41.
40

1.917
459

1095
330

10
655
204
336
122
224
174
152
446
544
402
306
247
133
80

110
80

622
394

593
452
518
497
164
212

2330
783
192

2521
192
110
366

66
935

1800
268

1611
530
223
528
940
311
340

15
50

2837
728

1507
458
400

72
487
273
347
207
378
309
341

Nil
449
266
408

75
81

511
122
595

NU
551
427
152
118
292
334

25
560

NU
665
661
650

39
1578
562

Nil
1370

120
3149

Waitaki County—continued.
Murray, Lindly W., Tokarahi .. 1 509
Neave, Rev. Thomas, The Manse, Kurow . . : —Newlands Bros., Incholme .. | 1004
Nichols, J. G, Maheno .. ! 11850
Nicholson, Mrs. M. A., Maheno .. j 180
Nicholson, W., Hampden .. | 3630
N.Z.& A. Land Co., Mount Dasher, Hampden 22667
O'Connor, E. W., Ngapara .. ! 1648
O'Connor, Thomas, Windsor .. j 317
O'Brien, Andrew, Kurow .. 156
O'Neill, Edward, Otekaike .. 624
O'Neil, Patrick, Otekaike .. 139
Oliver, Daniel, HUderthorpe .. 747
Orbell, H. S., Pukeuri .. 360
Orbell, L. H., Pukeuri Junction .. 1083
Paterson, Mrs. Janet, Herbert .. 36
Paterson, Thomas, Ngapara .. '■ 793
Paterson, Thomas D., Herbert ... 35
Paton, J. P., Reidston .. 250
Paton, Mrs. J., Papakaio .. 212
Paton, R., Pukeuri Junction .. 147
Paton, R. B., Pukeuri Junction .. 133
Paul, Adam P., Windsor .. 728
Pawsey Bros., Kauroo Hill, Maheno .. —Phillips, S. J., Duntroon .. 254
PhUlips, James,Kurow .. 1909
Pochin, F. W., Duntroon .. 3804
Poison, R. K, Duntroon .. 93
Porter, J., Tokarahi .. 2300
Porter, John, Tokarahi .. 678
Preston, Joseph, Oamaru .. i 8636
Preston, Joseph, Oamaru .'. 3009
Pringle, George, Livingstone .. 195
Pringle, James,Duntroon .. j 900
Rapson, AlexanderB., Queen'sFlat, Ngapara 172
Rapson, Robert, Kakanui .. 1 110
Rattray, Alexander, Georgetown .. 963
Rayne, Mrs. C. A., Omarama .. : 11085
Read, Henry, Totara .. —Reid, Alexander, Herbert .. 137
Reid, J. F., Elderslie, Oamaru .. 2021
Reid, J. B., Elderslie, Oamaru .. 3210
Reid, John, Windsor .. 785
Reid, W. P., Maheno .. j 429
Renton, J. D., Livingstone .. j —Riddell, Alexander, Peebles .. ; 89
Roberts Bros., North Road, Oamaru .. ! 1588
Robertson, Alexander, Kauroo, Maheno .. j 783
Robertson. F., Waianakarua .. ; 407
Robertson, James,Tokarahi .. 3050
Robertson, James,Tokarahi .. 279
Robertson, J., jun., Incholme .. 154
Robertson, James, Maheno .. : 888
Robertson, W., Incholme .. 224
Robertson, W., Herbert .. j 252
Robertson, William M., Maheno .. —Rodger, David, Incholme .. —Rodgers, Terence, Totaratahi .. ] 100
Rooney, John, Oamaru .. 99
Ross, Angus, Waianakarua .. ' 165
Ross, Angus, Herbert .. , 247
Ross, Donald J., HUlgrove .. \ 3906
Ross, James, Kurow .. j 30
Ross, Mrs. Jessie, Awamoko .. I 229
Rowland, James R., Enfield .. 300
Rudd, George, Papakaio .. 432
Rudenclau and Co., Awamoko .. 2848
Rudenclau, George, Alma . .
Rutherford, John D., Duntroon .. 310
Ryan Bros., Balruddery, Windsor .. 1836
Ryan, John J., Kauroo Hill, Maheno .. 712
Ryan, Michael S., Totaratahi .. 6
Samson, Mrs. Louise M., Otekaike .. 700
Scales, R., Papakaio .. 725
Schaffer, Henry, Windsor . . —Schluter, H., Pukeuri .. 14
Scott, D., Kurow .. 167
Scott, Joseph, Enfield .. 290
Soott, Walter L., Kauroo Hill, Maheno .. 423
Seth-Smith, B., Oamaru .. 821
SeweU, W. G., Waireka Junction .. 240
Seyb, Jacob, Gorgetown .. 30
Shale Bros., Totaratahi .. 280
Shand Bros., Ngapara .. 926

670
20

1205
10496

234
2890

22292
1410
465
106

1108
200
654
612

1310
52

988
84

336
298
137
142

1071
349
316
Nil

2987
Nil
Nil
1112
7438
3360

164
956
300
173
650

12880
440
128
547
902

1440
814
1828
930
793
633
484
356

4552
218
548
138
288
265
388
123
137
174

537
650

Nil
NU

194
523

3883
1451
540

2669
778

Nil
500

1125
1147

25
170

Nil
470
715
600
680
887

1613

170
240
142

.4675
129
340
281
650

61
565

26
1862

20

62
875
208
980
326

1798
950

1819

60
933
185
919
368

1800
1023
1516
630

6250
1082
1571

129• 889
630

1441
1441

33
389
424
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